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05.01.17
Post-Primary Open Nights

Dear Primary Seven Parent,

Every year, the post-primary schools hold open nights in January, so that prospective parents can see the schools and make more informed choices when it comes to the transfer interviews in early February.

Up until 2015 the Board/Authority provided an information book for every family regarding Transfer.  However these are not so readily available.  To assist parents I have copied the relevant pages of the schools to which our pupils have transferred in the past.

Please read this information carefully and attend as many of the open nights as possible, as I will be asking you to choose a range and number of schools at our meeting next month.

The dates and times of open nights for the most popular schools for our pupils are as follows…
Antrim Grammar

Saturday 7th January


9:15am

Ballymena Academy

Thursday 12th January


7:00pm

Cambridge House GS

Saturday 21st January


9:30am

Cullybackey College

Monday 23rd January


7:30pm





Tuesday 24th January


7:30pm

Dunclug College

Wednesday 4th January

7:00pm





Thursday 5th January


7:00pm

Magherafelt High

Tuesday 10th January


7:00pm

Parkhall Integrated College
Thursday 12th January


6:45pm 
Rainey Endowed

Wednesday 11th January

7:00pm





Thursday 12th Janaury


7:00pm

Slemish Integrated College
Wednesday 25th January 

7:00pm





Thursday 26th January 

7:00pm

Sperrin Integrated College
Thursday 19th January


7:00pm

Yours Sincerely,
P.J. Charlwood

Principal
